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UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

| OMBAPPROVAL |

OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden

obligations may continue. See hours per response: 0.5
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
. Spectrum Brands Holdings, Inc. [ SPB ] (Check all applicable)
Maura David M ’ X  Director 10% Owner
Officer (give title Other (specify
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) below) below)
05/17/2012
C/O HARBINGER GROUP INC.

450 PARK AVENUE, 27TH FLOOR

4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)

(Street)
NEW YORK NY 10022
(City) (State) (Zip)

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)

X  Form filed by One Reporting Person

Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and Securities Form: Direct of Indirect
(Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | 5) Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reponed_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount ES; o | price '(I;:‘asr::a;gg:(:;
Common Stock (par value $0.01 per share) 05/17/2012 P 100 A | $33.57 23,100 D
Common Stock (par value $0.01 per share) 05/17/2012 P 100 A | $33.57 23,200 D
Common Stock (par value $0.01 per share) 05/17/2012 P 100 A | $33.58 23,300 D
Common Stock (par value $0.01 per share) 05/17/2012 P 100 A | $33.59 23,400 D
Common Stock (par value $0.01 per share) 05/17/2012 P 100 A | $33.59 23,500 D
Common Stock (par value $0.01 per share) 05/17/2012 P 100 A | $33.59 23,600 D
Common Stock (par value $0.01 per share) 05/17/2012 P 400 A | $33.59 24,000 D
Common Stock (par value $0.01 per share) 05/17/2012 P 100 A $33.5 24,100 D
Common Stock (par value $0.01 per share) 05/17/2012 P 100 A | $335 24,200 D
Common Stock (par value $0.01 per share) 05/17/2012 P 100 A $33.5 24,300 D
Common Stock (par value $0.01 per share) 05/17/2012 P 100 A | $33.53 24,400 D
Common Stock (par value $0.01 per share) 05/17/2012 P 100 A $33.5 24,500 D
Common Stock (par value $0.01 per share) 05/17/2012 P 100 A | $33.51 24,600 D
Common Stock (par value $0.01 per share) 05/17/2012 P 100 A | $33.51 24,700 D
Common Stock (par value $0.01 per share) 05/17/2012 P 100 A | $33.52 24,800 D
Common Stock (par value $0.01 per share) 05/17/2012 P 199 A | $33.57 24,999 D
Common Stock (par value $0.01 per share) 05/17/2012 P 1 A | $33.55 25,000 D
Common Stock (par value $0.01 per share) 05/17/2012 P 1,000 A | $33.48 26,000 D
Common Stock (par value $0.01 per share) 05/17/2012 P 85 A | $33.44 26,085 D
Common Stock (par value $0.01 per share) 05/17/2012 P 100 A | $33.44 26,185 D
Common Stock (par value $0.01 per share) 05/17/2012 P 100 A | $3344 26,285 D
Common Stock (par value $0.01 per share) 05/17/2012 P 715 A | $33.44 27,000 D
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of | 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001365833
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001487730

Talble Il - Derivative jecurities tht ired, Disposed of,trr Be 1(@:!?&'&"1/ Owned
(e.g., puts, dalls, varrants,|options, ¢onvertible sequiities)
1. Title pf 2. . 3. Transaction 3A. Degmed Qode v BANumM®r ExB_m's_Ehhc:ka and | Titlétle|aBlares 8. P_ricq of | 9. I\!umper of 10. | 11. Nature
Bmla;&tior ofBespbams;«;mthaleear) if any o Ct‘;de (Instr. | Derivative (Mgn:I';IDayIY;ar) Securitfes Secu;i‘;y Secu:i‘ties Form: " Ben(:ficial‘
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities !Indarhvina fInstr. 5) Benafirialhy Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired /s/ David M. Maura ow05/18/20125r Indirect | (Instr. 4)
S i A S ity (Instr. 3 Followi 1) (Instr. 4
ecurity E,i;,‘,’;sed ki igﬁgﬁ?ré’ Spﬁépoding Person R: ad () (instr. 4)
Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities| beneficially o ﬁéﬂ?ir&a(i‘tly jor indirectly. 1;rar;sa:tion(s)
* |f the form s filed by mofe than one reportirlg person, see Instfuction 4 (b)(v) ;23 ;) ’ (Instr. 4)
acts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See S¢C B HORNE:11i(:) —

** Intentiong misstatements or omissions of
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Persons who respond tg the collection ofinformation contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

Amount
or
Number
Date Expiration of
Code | V (A) | (D) Exercisable | Date Title | Shares




